Saturday 28 October 202
Papakura, Auckland
EVENT

TRADITIONAL
OALC

OALC

OALC

Snatch

BIATHLON

MILITARY SNATCH

PENTATHLON

HALF MARATHON
OALC

ATHLETE

Shirley Zhao
Falk Werner
Elijah Zhang
Dave Tabain

Victoria Wakefield

Annika Werner
Rose Ewing
Mike Huffam
Mark Keet

Charlotte Nevill

Neroli King

Elijah Zhang
Ed Wright

2023 NZGSA National Kettlebell Championships

BWC

F>58kg
M<105kg
M<78kg
M<95kg

F>65kg

F<69kg
F<69kg
M<85kg
M<105kg

F>70kg

F60-70kg

M<75kg
M75-85kg

ACTUAL BW

54.6kg
96.8Kg
75kg

94.4kg

69.2kg

68.9kg
63.7kg
84.9Kg
105kg

90kg

69.5kg

75kg
82.5kg

OPEN

8 (<]

S8R

8
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MASTERS

KB

8kg

20kg
24kg
24kg

16kg

16kg
20kg
20kg
20kg

16kg
28kg
32kg

REPS

118

88
112
208

247

121
166
260
245

434

295

282
279

POINTS

166

619

699.15
1500.24
1849.98

PLACING

1st Open
2nd Open
1st Open
1st Open

1st Open/Vet

1st Open
1st Open
1st Open/Vet
1st Open/Vet

1st Open

1st Open/Vet

1st Open
1st Open

NZ RECORD

Vet/Open

Open
Open
Vet/Open
Vet/Open

Vet/Open

Open

RANKING

NZ Open Nat 3 rank

NZ Open Nat 1

NZ MS - Vet, NZ Open - CMS

NZ Open CMS
NZ Vet CMS, NZ Open Nat 2
NZ Vet CMS, NZ Open Nat 2

IKMF CMS - Vet, IKMF Nat - Open
IKMF CMS - Open
IKMF CMS - Opern



